Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 2
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 1  r05a01-15-002-0001  Contents Index  About

B. L. Roberts daybook
Names:
Cabaniss, F. S. Roberts, B. L.

Places:
Gainesville, AL Huntsville, AL

Types:
address notebook




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 2
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image2  r05a01-15-002-0002  Contents Index  About

B. L. Roberts daybook expenses

Names:
Cooper, Drake, Kelly, Mr. Miller, B.
Cooper, Mrs. Essly, Mrs. King, Mrs. Smith,
Dennis, Mrs. Jones, Mrs. Landers, Mrs. Thurston, Miss

Places:
Gainesville, AL

Types:
notebook

Dates:
Feb 15, 1914 Feb 16, 1914




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 2
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 3  r05a01-15-002-0003  Contents Index  About

B. L. Roberts daybook expenses

Names:
Cooper, Johnson, Smith, Belle
Gordon, Miller, Thurston,

Places:
Gainesville, AL

Types:
notebook

Dates:
Feb 18, 1914 Feb 19, 1914 Feb 21, 1914 Feb 27, 1914




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 2
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 4  r05a01-15-002-0004 Contents Index  About

B. L. Roberts daybook expenses
Names:
Brown, Mrs. Jones, Mrs. Kirby, Mrs. Patton, Onie Mae

Places:
Gainesville, AL

Types:

notebook

Dates:
February 28, 1914




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 2
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 5 r05a01-15-002-0005  Contents Index  About

B. L. Roberts daybook expenses
Names:
Davis, Miss Ezell, Mrs.

Places:
Gainesville, AL

Types:

notebook

Dates:
February 28, 1914 February 9, 1914




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 2
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 6 r05a01-15-002-0006  Contents Index  About

B. L. Roberts daybook expenses

Names:
Cooper, Mrs. Jones, Mrs. Pitman, Mrs.
Esslinger, Mrs. Kirby, Mrs. Slayne, Mrs.
Ezell, Mrs. Patton, Miss Snell, H.

Places:
Gainesville, AL

Types:
notebook

Dates:
February 1914 March 1914




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 2
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 7 r05a01-15-002-0007  Contents Index  About

B. L. Roberts daybook expenses
Names:
Brinkley, T. J. Kirby, Mrs.

Places:
Birmingham, AL Gainesville, AL

Types:

address notebook

Dates:
March 1914




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 2
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 8 r05a01-15-002-0008  Contents Index  About

B. L. Roberts daybook expenses
Names:
Darwin, O., Mrs. Jones, Mrs. Kirby, Mrs. Thurston, Miss

Places:
Gainesville, AL

Types:

notebook

Dates:
April 1914 April 4, 1914 April 5, 1914




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 2
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 9  r05a01-15-002-0009  Contents Index  About

B. L. Roberts daybook expenses
Names:
Kirby, Mrs.

Places:
Gainesville, AL

Types:

notebook




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 2
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 10 r05a01-15-002-0010  Contents Index  About

B. L. Roberts daybook
Names:
Cream

Places:
Gainesville, AL

Types:

notebook




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 2
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 11 r05a01-15-002-0011  Contents Index  About

B. L. Roberts daybook expenses
Names:
Haas, Mrs.

Places:
Gainesville, AL

Types:

notebook

Dates:
1910




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 2
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 12 r05a01-15-002-0012  Contents Index  About

B. L. Roberts daybook
Names:
Cream Sales

Places:
Gainesville, AL

Types:

notebook

Dates:
March 1914




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 2
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 13 r05a01-15-002-0013  Contents Index  About

B. L. Roberts daybook
Names:
Anniversaries

Places:
Gainesville, AL

Types:

notebook




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 2
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 14  105a01-15-002-0014  Contents Index  About

B. L. Roberts daybook
Names:
Anniversaries

Places:
Gainesville, AL

Types:

notebook




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 2
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 15  105a01-15-002-0015  Contents Index  About

B. L. Roberts daybook
Names:
Dentition Simple Interest Table

Places:
Gainesville, AL

Types:

notebook




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 2
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 16  1r05a01-15-002-0016  Contents Index  About

B. L. Roberts daybook sales
Names:
McCrary, William Presidential Vote
1900-1904

Places:
Gainesville, AL

Types:
notebook

Dates:
April 1914



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 2
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 17 105a01-15-002-0017  Contents Index  About

B. L. Roberts daybook
Names:
Presidential Vote
1900-1904

Places:
Gainesville, AL

Types:

notebook




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 2
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 18  105a01-15-002-0018  Contents Index  About

B. L. Roberts daybook

Names:
Electoral Vote 1900 Money Orders /
1904 Postage

Places:
Gainesville, AL

Types:
notebook




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 2
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 19  r05a01-15-002-0019  Contents Index  About

B. L. Roberts daybook
Names:
Calandar 1906

Places:
Gainesville, AL

Types:

notebook



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 2
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 20  r05a01-15-002-0020  Contents Index  About

-‘;;‘6‘1'_. s 5A£ ng

o i -
- e .

S5 A 1 Feller i5 Y

B. L. Roberts daybook
Names:
A. B. & Co. Clothing

Places:
Gainesville, AL

Types:

advertisement



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 3
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 21  r05a01-15-003-0021  Contents Index  About

born March 9, 1885
Names:
Bayless, E. M., Hodges, A. G., Roberts, Ellen D. Sanford, W. A.,
Registrar Registrar Registrar

Places:
Madison Co., AL

Types:
voter registration

Dates:
July 14, 1921



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 4
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 22 r05a01-15-004-0023  Contents Index  About

spoof
Names:
Alabama Power Edwards, Zeek
Company Roberts, R. H.,

Places:
Birmingham, AL
Types:
correspondence

Dates:
Dec 2, 1955



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 1
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 23 r05a01-15-001-0024  Contents Index  About

Roberts

Names:
, Jessie C.I.R. Jinkins, Bro.
, Lucien Davis, Winnie

Places:
Furman, AL

Types:

correspondence

Dates:
Oct 3, 1899



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 1
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 24  105a01-15-001-0025  Contents Index  About

Names:
, Lola

Places:
Furman, AL

Types:

correspondence

Dates:
Oct 3, 1899



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 1
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 25 105a01-15-001-0026  Contents Index  About

Roberts
Names:
, Lucien C.J.R.

Places:
Furman, AL

Types:

correspondence

Dates:
Oct 3, 1899



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 5
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 26  1r05a01-15-005-0027  Contents Index  About

Names:
Chiles, Ira N.

Places:
Dayton, TN Huntsville, AL

Types:

address correspondence

Dates:
Oct 20, 1939



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 27  r05a01-15-005-0028

Contents

Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 5

Index  About

Ellen D. Roberts
Names:
Frazer, Mary
Norris, Mrs.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:
address

Dates:
Oct 20, 1939

Roberts, E. D.
Roberts, Ellen D.

Roberts, Frances

correspondence



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 6
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 28  r05a01-15-006-0029  Contents Index  About

2~ -
H 3
-y ™
.- -
= -
ii
T« =
=S
: 2% 3
-
= 2
A =1
& - -
= ¥0 2
- i
- o=
s o= =
£ >=
" U:
s &
2 L>
- a=
: -0
= v2
- za
-
- 4=z
=22
=
33
st -
- = &S
By =
="z =
zdm =
a3 =

Names:
Henderson, Kate

Places:
Eutaw, Greene Co.,
AL

Types:
death certificate

Dates:
Feb 28, 1966

-
<

wdl Wia e sl

T g

Nl Vbl | s



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 7
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 29  105a01-15-007-0030  Contents Index  About

Ellen Roberts obit

Names:
Bailey, Clell, Mrs. Roberts, Ellen, Miss Roberts, Frances C., Roberts, Virginia C.
Joffrian, Emile, Rev. Dr.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:
obituary

Dates:
Aug 20, 1969




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 7
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 30 r05a01-15-007-0031  Contents Index  About

Ellen Roberts obit
Names:
Twenty-Third Psalm

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Dates:
Aug 20, 1969




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 9
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 31  r05a01-15-009-0032  Contents Index  About

Names:
Roberts, Ellen
Douglass, Miss



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 8
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 32 r05a01-15-008-0033  Contents Index  About

Names:
Little, Janie Rogers, John A., Jr., Smith, Roy, Mrs.
Little, William Grey Mrs.

Places:
Gainesville, AL Selma, AL

Types:

address




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 10
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated

Image 33  r05a01-15-010-0034

Contents Index  About

genealogy
Names:

Amason, Thomas
Cromwell, Elisha
Cromwell, Elizabeth
Cromwell, Epinitus
Cromwell, Napoleon
Cromwell, Patrick
Cromwell, Patrick S.
Edmonson, John
Horn, Josiah
Howard, Ann
Howard, Martha

Little, Absilla
Little, Ann
Little, Apsley
Little, Blake
Little, Cullen
Little, Daniel
Little, Elisha
Little, Francis
Little, Fred

Little, Fred D.

Little, Gray

Little, Henry
Little, Jacob N.
Little, James
Little, Jesse
Little, Joseph
Little, Louisa
Little, Margaret
Little, Mariah
Little, Noe
Little, Sally
Little, Seth

Little, William
Long, William
Petway, William D.
Sanders,
Sherwood, James
Skinner, Alicia
Skinner, Anna
Skinner, Covington
Skinner, Felitia
Skinner, Frances
Skinner, Francis



Skinner, Henry
Skinner, Jackson
Skinner, Robert

Places:
Edgecombe Co., NC
Types:

court minutes
Dates:

1833
1834

Staton, Albert
Staton, Emily
Staton, Henry

Sumpter Co., AL

1837
1838

Staton, James
Staton, Peninah
Thigpen, James

Sumter Co., AL

1839

Woodard, James



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 10
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 34  105a01-15-010-0035  Contents Index  About

Names:
Little, Blake Little, Isaac Little, Seth
Little, Gray Little, Peninah Little, William
Types:

genealogy



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
r05a01-15-010-0036

Image 35

Contents  Index

About

Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 10

Names:

Cocke, William

Cromwell, Blake
Little

Cromwell, Edwin

Cromwell, James
Ellis

Drysdale, Henry,
Gov.

Ellis, Charles

Places:
Henrico Co., VA

Ellis, Charles (Jr.)
Ellis, Henry

Ellis, James

Ellis, James Baxter
Ellis, John

Ellis, John (Sr.)
Ellis, John, 11

Ellis, Joseph

Ellis, Josiah Shelton

James City County,
VA

Ellis, Sallie

Ellis, Thomas

Ellis, William
George [

Gilliam, Susan
Harding, Susannah
Henley, Ada
Hindman, Mary Lyon
Napier, Robert

Tuckahoe, Henrico
Co., VA

Pleasants, John
Smith, Mary
Smith, Obadiah
Smith, Susannah
Spotswood,
Alexander
Tucker, Sarah

Williamsburg, VA



Types:
genealogy

Dates:

1700s Dec 6, 1714 Mare 24, 1735
Dec 5, 1715 Feb 1, 1697



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 36 r05a01-15-010-0037

Names:
Carter, Peter
Davis, Charles
Ellis, Bethena
Ellis, Charles
Ellis, Edith
Ellis, Elizabeth
Ellis, Hannah
Ellis, John

Places:

Henrico Co., VA

Types:

Contents

Ellis, John, 11
Ellis, Josiah
Ellis, Mary Ann
Ellis, Rosanna
Ellis, Sarah
Ellis, Susannah
Ellis, Thomas
Ellis, William

Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 10

Gilliam, Devereux
Gilliam, William
Harding, Susannah
Harding, Thomas
Harrison, John
Haynes, William
Leftwich, Thomas
Lewis, William

Randolph, Beverly
Randolph, Peter
Randolph, Richard
Shelton, Jane

Stith, William, Rev.
Tucker, Sarah
Waters, Elizabeth
Wright, Isaac



genealogy

Dates:
1719-20 1750 Oct 11, 1728
1739-40 June 1749



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 10
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 37 105a01-15-010-0038  Contents Index  About

will of Charles Ellis
Names:
Brown, Jacob, Ellis, Charles, Capt. Ellis, Rosanna Thomas, Cornelius,
Corporal Ellis, Charles, 11 Ellis, Susannah (wife) Lt.
Burford, Daniel Ellis, Edy Ells, Charles Tuly, Charles, Ensign
Cottrell, Thomas, Ellis, Elizabeth Freeman, John, Wright, Susannah
Corporal Ellis, Hannah Sergeant (daughter)
Creed, W. H., Mrs. Ellis, Josiah Jefferson, Peter, Col.
Ellis, Bethena Ellis, Mary Ann
Places:

Albermarle Co., VA
Types:



genealogy

Dates:
June 29, 1755 June 8, 1760



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 38  r05a01-15-010-0039

Index

Contents

About

Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 10

Names:
Carter, Ann Hill
Carter, Champe
Carter, Edward Hill
Dabney, Robert L.,

Prof.

Ellis, Charles
Ellis, Jamne Shelton

Places:
Alabama / Texas
Albermarle Co., VA

Types:

Ellis, Powhatan,
Judge

Ellis, Powhatan, Sen.

Ellis, Richard

Ellis, Richard, Judge

Ellis, Thomas
Harding

Mt. Vernon
Natchez, MS

Floyd, William

Minor, John B.

Montgomery, Mary
Ellis

Mumford, George
Wythe, Mrs.

Nimmo, Margaret

Richmond, VA
Virginia

Tucker, Beverly, Mrs.
Tucker, Dandridge
Tucker, Randolph
Tucker, St. George
Washington,
Lawrence
Yeardley, George, Sir

Washington, D. C.



genealogy

Dates:
April 7, 1896



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated

Image 39

Topics:

r05a01-15-010-0040

b. August 1875
b. Jan 6, 1846

Names:

Boyd, Rowland
Chinault, Tennie
Cromwell, Blake

Little

Cromwell, James

Ellis

Cromwell, William

Little

Index

Contents

d. 1902 West Point,
MS

Ellis, Charles
Harding
Ellis, Charles, 11
Ellis, Charles, IIT
Ellis, Edith
Ellis, Elizabeth
Ellis, Everette
Ellis, Frances

About

Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 10

d. Perry Co., MO
1808

Ellis, George
Lunsford

Ellis, George Shelton

Ellis, James Baxter

Ellis, Josiah Shelton

Ellis, Julia

Ellis, Lucretia

Ellis, Lunsford

Ellis, Powhatan

d. Sept 22, 1834
McNairy Co., TN

Ellis, Sallie

Ellis, Susannah

Ellis, Susie Gilliam
Ellis, Thomas Oliver
Ellis, William Gilliam
Ellis, Willis

Flournoy, Carrie
Gilliam, Devereux
Gilliam, Susan



Gilliam, William
Harding, Susannah
Henley, Ada
Hindman, Mary Lyon
Places:
Ambherst Co., VA
California
Types:
genealogy
Dates:
1778

Martin, Robert
Newsome, Sarah W.

Povall, Rosa
Selman, B. A. P.

Georgia
Montgomery Co., TN

Smith, Elizabeth
Tucker, Henry
Tucker, Josephus
Tucker, Sarah

Octibbeha Co., MS
Perry Co., MO

Waters, Elizabeth

Tippah Co., MS



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 40  r05a01-15-010-0041

Contents

Index

About

Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 10

Names:
Beckley, John
Cromwell, Blake
Little
Cromwell, Edwin
Cromwell, Ellis
Ellis, Charles

Places:
Henrico Co., VA

Types:
genealogy

Ellis, James Baxter

Ellis, Josiah Shelton

Ellis, Sallie

Fauntleroy, Moore,
Capt.

Giles, Mary

Norfolk Co., VA

Giles, William
Gilliam, Susan
Harding, Susannah
Harding, Thomas
Harding, Thomas, 11
Henley, Ada

Hindman, Mary Lyon
Knowles, Bethena
Knowles, John, Capt.
Tucker, Sarah



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 10
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 41  105a01-15-010-0042  Contents Index  About

Names:
Cromwell, Blake Ellis, Edith Gilliam, Devereux Hindman, Mary Lyon
Little Ellis, Jamne Shelton Gilliam, Susan Jarratt, Mary
Cromwell, Edwin Ellis, Josiah Shelton Gilliam, William Smith, Elizabeth
Cromwell, Ellis Ellis, Sallie Henley, Ada
Types:

genealogy



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 10
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 42  105a01-15-010-0043  Contents Index  About

Topics:
b. 1823 b. Nov 10, 1793
Names:

Carmichael, Sarah Cromwell, James Henley, Ada Hindman, Thomas
Cromwell, Blake Ellis Hindman, Mary Lyon Carmichael
Little Ellis, James Baxter Hindman, Samuel Holt, Fannie
Cromwell, Edwin Ellis, Sallie Ross, Lewis

Places:
Knox Co., TN Knoxville, TN
Types:

genealogy



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
r05a01-15-010-0044

Image 43

Contents  Index

About

Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 10

Topics:
b. 1789
b. England

Names:
Banks, Mildred
Cromwell, Blake
Little
Cromwell, Edwin

Places:
Halifax Co., VA

Types:
genealogy

d. Knoxville, TN
1822

Cromwell, James
Ellis

Ellis, James Baxter

Ellis, Sallie

Henley, Ada

Hindman, Mary Lyon

Hindman, Thomas
Carmichael

Holt, Robert

Holt, Sallie
Stanfield, Mildred
Stanfield, Robert



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 10
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 44  105a01-15-010-0045  Contents Index  About

Names:

Cromwell, Blake Cromwell, James Henley, Ada Morrison, Jackie
Little Ellis Little, Peninah Daniel, Mrs.
Cromwell, Edwin Cromwell, Patrick McDowell, Nancy Sutherland, Daniel
Cromwell, Elisha Sutherland Morrison, Edgar, Dr. Sutherland, Elizabeth
Ellis, Sallie

Places:
Edgecomb Co., NC Scotland

Types:
genealogy

Dates:

1802 May 9, 1758



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 10
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 45 105a01-15-010-0046  Contents Index  About

Names:

Cromwell, Blake Cromwell, James Ellis, Sallie Little, Peninah

Little Ellis Henley, Ada
Cromwell, Patrick Little, Gray

Places:

Edgecomb Co., NC Octibbeha Co., MS Sumter Co., AL
Types:

genealogy
Dates:

1810 1835 1875



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15 - Item 10
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Image 46  1r05a01-15-010-0047  Contents Index  About

Names:
Brewer, Edwin, Mrs.

Types:

address




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Contents Index  About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (item 2) (:05201-15-002- Image 13 (1tem 2) (05a01-15- Image 25 (item 1) (105a01-15- Image 37 (item 10) (105a01-15-
0001) 002-0013) 001-0026) 010-0038)

Image 2 (item 2) (r05a01-15-002- Image 14 (item 2) (:05a01-15- Image 26 (item 5) (r05a01-15- Image 38 (item 10) (r05a01-15-
0002) 002-0014) 005-0027) 010-0039)

Image 3 (item 2) (r05a01-15-002- Image 15 (item 2) (105201-15- Image 27 (item 5) (r05a01-15- Image 39 (item 10) (r05201-15-
0003) 002-0015) 005-0028) 010-0040)

Image 4 (item 2) (r05a01-15-002- Image 16 (item 2) (105a01-15- Image 28 (item 6) (r05a01-15- Image 40 (item 10) (r05a01-15-
0004) 002-0016) 006-0029) 010-0041)

Image 5 (1tem 2) (+05201-15-002- Image 17 (item 2) (05a01-15- Image 29 (item 7) (:05a01-15- Image 41 (item 10) (:05a01-15-
0005) 002-0017) 007-0030) 010-0042)

Image 6 (item 2) (r05a01-15-002- Image 18 (item 2) (105a01-15- Image 30 (item 7) (r05a01-15- Image 42 (item 10) (r05a01-15-
0006) 002-0018) 007-0031) 010-0043)

Image 7 (item 2) (105201-15-002- Image 19 (item 2) (105a01-15- Image 31 (item 9) (105a01-15- Image 43 (item 10) (105a01-15-
0007) 002-0019) 009-0032) 010-0044)

Image 8 (1tem 2) (r05201-15-002- Image 20 (item 2) (105a01-15- Image 32 (item 8) (105a01-15- Image 44 (item 10) (105a01-15-
0008) 002-0020) 008-0033) 010-0045)

Image 9 (item 2) (05201-15-002- Image 21 (item 3) (:05a01-15- Image 33 (item 10) (:05a01-15- Image 45 (item 10) (:05a01-15-
0009) 003-0021) 010-0034) 010-0046)

Image 10 (item 2) (r05a01-15- Image 22 (item 4) (10501-15- Image 34 (item 10) (r05a01-15- Image 46 (item 10) (r05201-15-
002-0010) 004-0023) 010-0035) 010-0047)

Image 11 (item 2) (:05201-15- Image 23 (item 1) (105a01-15- Image 35 (1tem 10) (105a01-15- Table of Contents
002-0011) 001-0024) 010-0036) Name & Place Index
Image 12 (item 2) (105a01-15- Image 24 (item 1) (:05a01-15- Image 36 (1tem 10) (105a01-15- About the Collection

002-0012) 001-0025) 010-0037)



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 5, Subseries A, Box 1, Folder 15
Little/Ellis Genealogy, undated
Contents Index  About

Name & Place Index

, Jessie 23 Cromwell, James Ellis 35, 39, 42, 43, 44, 45
, Lola 24 Cromwell, Napoleon 33

, Lucien 23, 25 Cromwell, Patrick S. 33
1904 18 Cromwell, Patrick Sutherland 44
A. B. & Co. Clothing 20 Cromwell, Patrick 33, 45
Alabama / Texas 38 Cromwell, William Little 39
Alabama Power Company 22 d. 1902 West Point, MS 39
Albermarle Co., VA 37, 38 d. Knoxville, TN 1822 43
Amason, Thomas 33 d. Perry Co., MO 1808 39
Ambherst Co., VA 39 d. Sept 22, 1834 McNairy Co., TN 39
Anniversaries 13, 14 Dabney, Robert L., Prof. 38
b. 1789 43 Darwin, O., Mrs. 8

b. 1823 42 Davis, Charles 36

b. August 1875 39 Davis, Miss 5

b. England 43 Davis, Winnie 23

b. Jan 6, 1846 39 Dayton, TN 26

b. Nov 10, 1793 42 Dennis, Mrs. 2

Bailey, Clell, Mrs. 29 Dentition 15

Banks, Mildred 43 Drake, 2

Bayless, E. M., Registrar 21 Drysdale, Henry, Gov. 35
Beckley, John 40 Edgecomb Co., NC 44, 45
Birmingham, AL 7, 22 Edgecombe Co., NC 33
Boyd, Rowland 39 Edmonson, John 33

Brewer, Edwin, Mrs. 46 Edwards, Zeek 22

Brinkley, T. J. 7 Electoral Vote 1900 18
Brown, Jacob, Corporal 37 Ellis, Bethena 36, 37
Brown, Mrs. 4 Ellis, Charles (Jr.) 35
Burford, Daniel 37 Ellis, Charles Harding 39
C.J.R. 23,25 Ellis, Charles, Capt. 37
Cabaniss, F. S. 1 Ellis, Charles, 111 39
Calandar 1906 19 Ellis, Charles, 11 37, 39
California 39 Ellis, Charles 35, 36, 38, 40
Carmichael, Sarah 42 Ellis, Edith 36, 39, 41
Carter, Ann Hill 38 Ellis, Edy 37

Carter, Champe 38 Ellis, Elizabeth 36, 37, 39
Carter, Edward Hill 38 Ellis, Everette 39

Carter, Peter 36 Ellis, Frances 39

Chiles, Ira N. 26 Ellis, George Lunsford 39
Chinault, Tennie 39 Ellis, George Shelton 39
Cocke, William 35 Ellis, Hannah 36, 37
Cooper, Mrs. 2, 6 Ellis, Henry 35

Cooper, 2, 3 Ellis, James Baxter 35, 39, 40, 42, 43
Cottrell, Thomas, Corporal 37 Ellis, James 35

Cream Sales 12 Ellis, Jamne Shelton 38, 41
Cream 10 Ellis, John (Sr.) 35

Creed, W. H., Mrs. 37 Ellis, John, II 35, 36
Cromwell, Blake Little 35, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45 Ellis, John 35, 36
Cromwell, Edwin 35, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44 Ellis, Joseph 35

Cromwell, Elisha 33, 44 Ellis, Josiah Shelton 35, 39, 40, 41
Cromwell, Elizabeth 33 Ellis, Josiah 36, 37
Cromwell, Ellis 40, 41 Ellis, Julia 39

Cromwell, Epinitus 33 Ellis, Lucretia 39



Ellis, Lunsford 39

Ellis, Mary Ann 36, 37
Ellis, Powhatan, Judge 38
Ellis, Powhatan, Sen. 38
Ellis, Powhatan 39

Ellis, Richard, Judge 38
Ellis, Richard 38

Ellis, Rosanna 36, 37
Ellis, Sarah 36

Ellis, Susannah (wife) 37
Ellis, Susannah 36, 39
Ellis, Susie Gilliam 39
Ellis, Thomas Harding 38
Ellis, Thomas Oliver 39
Ellis, Thomas 35, 36
Ellis, William Gilliam 39
Ellis, William 35, 36
Ellis, Willis 39

Ells, Charles 37

Esslinger, Mrs. 6

Essly, Mrs. 2

Eutaw, Greene Co., AL 28
Ezell, Mrs. 5, 6
Fauntleroy, Moore, Capt. 40
Flournoy, Carrie 39
Floyd, William 38

Frazer, Mary 27

Freeman, John, Sergeant 37
Furman, AL 23, 24, 25

George I 35

Georgia 39

Giles, Mary 40

Giles, William 40

Gilliam, Devereux 36, 39, 41
Gilliam, Susan 35, 39, 40, 41
Gilliam, William 36, 39, 41
Gordon, 3

Haas, Mrs. 11

Halifax Co., VA 43

Harding, Susannah 35, 36, 39, 40
Harding, Thomas, 1T 40

Harding, Thomas 36, 40
Harrison, John 36

Haynes, William 36

Henderson, Kate 28

Hindman, Samuel 42

Hindman, Thomas Carmichael 42, 43
Hodges, A. G., Registrar 21

Holt, Fannie 42

Holt, Robert 43

Holt, Sallie 43

Horn, Josiah 33

Howard, Ann 33

Howard, Martha 33

James City County, VA 35
Jarratt, Mary 41
Jefferson, Peter, Col. 37
Jinkins, Bro. 23
Joffrian, Emile, Rev. 29
Johnson, 3

Jones, Mrs. 2,4, 6, 8
Kelly, Mr. 2

King, Mrs. 2

Knowles, Bethena 40
Knowles, John, Capt. 40
Knox Co., TN 42
Knoxville, TN 42
Landers, Mrs. 2
Leftwich, Thomas 36
Lewis, William 36
Little, Absilla 33

Little, Ann 33

Little, Apsley 33

Little, Blake 33, 34
Little, Cullen 33

Little, Daniel 33

Little, Elisha 33

Little, Francis 33

Little, Fred D. 33

Little, Fred 33

Little, Gray 33, 34, 45
Little, Henry 33

Little, Isaac 34

Little, Jacob N. 33
Little, James 33

Little, Janie 32

Little, Jesse 33

Little, Joseph 33

Little, Louisa 33

Little, Margaret 33
Little, Mariah 33

Little, Noe 33

Little, Peninah 34, 44, 45
Little, Sally 33

Little, Seth 33, 34
Little, William Grey 32
Little, William 33, 34
Long, William 33
Madison Co., AL 21
Martin, Robert 39
McCrary, William 16
McDowell, Nancy 44
Miller, B. 2

Miller, 3

Minor, John B. 38
Money Orders / Postage 18
Montgomery Co., TN 39
Montgomery, Mary Ellis 38
Morrison, Edgar, Dr. 44

Morrison, Jackie Daniel, Mrs. 44



Mt. Vernon 38

Mumford, George Wythe, Mrs. 38
Murphy, 3

Murry, 3

Napier, Robert 35

Natchez, MS 38

Newsome, Sarah W. 39
Nimmo, Margaret 38
Norfolk Co., VA 40

Norris, Mrs. 27

Octibbeha Co., MS 39, 45
Patton, Miss 6

Patton, Onie Mae 4

Perry Co., MO 39

Petway, William D. 33
Pitman, Mrs. 6

Pleasants, John 35

Povall, Rosa 39

Presidential Vote 1900-1904 16, 17
Randolph, Beverly 36
Randolph, Peter 36
Randolph, Richard 36
Richmond, VA 38

Roberts, B. L. 1

Roberts, E. D. 27

Roberts, Ellen D. 21, 27
Roberts, Ellen Douglass, Miss 31
Roberts, Ellen, Miss 29
Roberts, Frances C., Dr. 29
Roberts, Frances 27
Roberts, R. H., 22

Roberts, Virginia C. 29
Rogers, John A., Jr., Mrs. 32
Ross, Lewis 42

Sanders, 33

Sanford, W. A., Registrar 21
Scotland 44

Selma, AL 32

Selman, B. A. P. 39

Shelton, Jane 36

Sherwood, James 33

Simple Interest Table 15
Skinner, Alicia 33

Skinner, Anna 33

Skinner, Covington 33
Skinner, Felitia 33

Skinner, Frances 33
Skinner, Francis 33

Skinner, Henry 33

Skinner, Jackson 33
Skinner, Robert 33
Slayne, Mrs. 6

Smith, Belle 3

Smith, Elizabeth 39, 41
Smith, Mary 35

Smith, Obadiah 35

Smith, Roy, Mrs. 32
Smith, Susannah 35
Smith, 2

Snell, H. 6

Spotswood, Alexander 35
Stanfield, Mildred 43
Stanfield, Robert 43
Staton, Albert 33

Staton, Emily 33

Staton, Henry 33

Staton, James 33

Staton, Peninah 33

Stith, William, Rev. 36
Sumpter Co., AL 33
Sumter Co., AL 33, 45
Sutherland, Daniel 44
Sutherland, Elizabeth 44
Thigpen, James 33
Thomas, Cornelius, Lt. 37
Thurston, Miss 2, 8
Thurston, 3

Tippah Co., MS 39
Tuckahoe, Henrico Co., VA 35
Tucker, Beverly, Mrs. 38
Tucker, Dandridge 38
Tucker, Henry 39

Tucker, Josephus 39
Tucker, Randolph 38
Tucker, Sarah 35, 36, 39, 40
Tucker, St. George 38
Tuly, Charles, Ensign 37
Twenty-Third Psalm 30
Virginia 38

Washington, D. C. 38
Washington, Lawrence 38
Waters, Elizabeth 36, 39
Williamsburg, VA 35
Woodard, James 33
Wright, [saac 36

Wright, Susannah (daughter) 37
Yeardley, George, Sir 38



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection

Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

A\

THE UNIVERSITY OF
ALABAMA IN HUNTSVILLE

The UAH Archives and Special Collections
M. Louis Salmon Library



